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UPS® Air Freight Services    1ups.com

Air Freight – Within Canada, and to and from the U.S.  
and Puerto Rico

Service Description
UPS Express Critical® – �Next-flight-out service within North America and between major metropolitan areas worldwide

– Available 24/7, 365 days a year

UPS Next Day Air® Freight – �Guaranteed* and non-guaranteed next business day delivery by noon or 5 p.m., depending on destination

UPS 2nd Day Air® Freight – �Guaranteed* and non-guaranteed second business day delivery by noon or 5 p.m., depending on destination

UPS 3 Day Freight® – �Guaranteed* and non-guaranteed delivery within three to four business days

  * Service is not guaranteed for shipments intra-Canada.

Notes:
– �Some shipments to and from certain locations may require additional time in transit .
– Palletized and loose shipments accepted.
– Customs clearance is available at an additional charge for cross-border shipments.
– �Air Freight shipments are subject to UPS Air Freight Terms and Conditions of Contract for UPS Air Freight Services in the United States, Canada, and 

International available at https://www.ups.com/ca/en/supplychain/about/freight-terms-of-service. For UPS Express Critical services, see UPS Express Critical 
Terms and Conditions also available at https://www.ups.com/ca/en/supplychain/about/freight-terms-of-service. 

For more information on Air Freight services, please visit https://www.ups.com/ca/en/supplychain/home (or call  
1-800-714-8779 for UPS Express Critical). For value-added services and additional charges for Air Freight – Within 
Canada, and to and from the U.S. and Puerto Rico, please visit ups.com/rates/ca.



2    UPS® Air Freight Services ups.com

Air Freight – Within Canada, and to and from the U.S.  
and Puerto Rico
GUARANTEED SERVICE

  * Includes Puerto Rico and only the states of Washington (WA) and Oregon (OR).

Notes:
– Some shipments to and from certain locations may require additional time in transit.
– All of the rates above are per pound and minimum charges are per shipment unless otherwise specified.
– All rates are in Canadian dollars.
– �AM, PM, B1, B2 and B3 points are defined by the current version of UPS Supply Chain Solutions® Quick Zip program available at https://www.ups.com/us/en/supplychain/tools/quickzip. 

UPS Supply Chain Solutions service points are subject to change without prior notice.
– UPS Canada zone guides can be found on ups.com/rates/ca.
– Air Freight shipments are subject to UPS Air Freight Terms and Conditions of Contract for UPS Air Freight Services in the United States, Canada, and International.

Canada Origin

Weight
Breaks (lb) Shipments within Canada Destination: U.S. 48 Contiguous States PR/WA/

OR* AK/HI

UPS Next Day Air® Freight

For UPS zone information, refer to UPS Canada zone guides at ups.com/rates/ca for UPS 
Worldwide Express™ to the U.S.

 Zones

For shipments within Canada, UPS 3 Day Freight is available.

481 482 483 484 485 486 487 487

151– 499 $9.41 $9.45 $9.47 $9.50 $9.54 $9.56 $9.62
For next 

business day 
service to

AK/HI, UPS 
Next Day Air 
Freight NGS  
is available.

500 –999 $8.81 $8.89 $8.90 $8.93 $8.95 $8.97 $9.01

1,000 –1,999 $8.58 $8.68 $8.69 $8.70 $8.73 $8.81 $8.82

2,000 or more $8.37 $8.48 $8.49 $8.52 $8.54 $8.57 $8.60

minimum 
charge $1,013.77 $1,020.63 $1,025.80 $1,027.52 $1,029.25 $1,034.37 $1,037.82

UPS 2nd Day Air® Freight

For UPS zone information, refer to UPS Canada zone guides at ups.com/rates/ca for UPS 
Worldwide Expedited™ to the U.S.

 Zones

For shipments within Canada, UPS 3 Day Freight is available.

381 382 383 384 385 386 387 387

151– 499 $6.37 $6.49 $6.60 $6.69 $6.75 $6.80 $6.82
For second

business day
service to 

AK/HI,
UPS 2nd 
Day Air

Freight NGS  
is available.

500 –999 $6.22 $6.36 $6.47 $6.55 $6.62 $6.64 $6.67

1,000 –1,999 $6.07 $6.19 $6.30 $6.37 $6.44 $6.48 $6.51

2,000 or more $5.90 $6.04 $6.11 $6.20 $6.29 $6.30 $6.33

minimum 
charge $712.88 $728.76 $741.11 $753.46 $760.53 $762.30 $764.03

UPS 3 Day Freight®

For UPS zone information, refer to UPS Canada zone guides at ups.com/rates/ca for UPS Standard®. For UPS zone information, refer to UPS Canada zone guides at ups.com/rates/ca for UPS 
Standard to the U.S.

 Zones 200 201 202 203 204 205 206 207 208 209 210 211 212 241 242 243 244 245 246 247 247

151– 499 $1.65 $1.83 $1.84 $3.48 $5.21 $6.63 $6.82 $7.48 $7.59 $7.67 $7.72 $8.63 $8.80 $4.62 $4.65 $4.68 $4.72 $4.81 $4.85 $4.91
For services 

to AK/HI, UPS 
Next Day Air 
Freight NGS 
and UPS 2nd 

Day Air Freight 
NGS are 

available.

500 –999 $1.63 $1.81 $1.83 $3.43 $5.09 $6.55 $6.69 $7.26 $7.44 $7.52 $7.57 $8.42 $8.54 $4.50 $4.52 $4.54 $4.57 $4.68 $4.73 $4.80

1,000 –1,999 $1.62 $1.80 $1.81 $3.31 $4.99 $6.35 $6.56 $7.10 $7.28 $7.33 $7.39 $8.28 $8.36 $4.41 $4.44 $4.47 $4.49 $4.54 $4.60 $4.62

2,000 or more $1.55 $1.75 $1.80 $3.23 $4.88 $6.22 $6.37 $6.97 $7.12 $7.17 $7.20 $8.03 $8.14 $4.16 $4.24 $4.28 $4.29 $4.36 $4.41 $4.46

minimum 
charge $247.59 $293.19 $294.23 $523.95 $598.80 $717.31 $783.84 $850.03 $877.43 $887.80 $925.22 $926.38 $948.11 $521.79 $524.00 $527.20 $528.85 $538.87 $544.74 $550.83

For more information on Air Freight services, please visit https://www.ups.com/ca/en/supplychain/home (or call 
1-800-714-8779 for UPS Express Critical®). For value-added services and additional charges for Air Freight – Within 
Canada, and to and from the U.S. and Puerto Rico, please visit ups.com/rates/ca.



UPS® Air Freight Services    3ups.com

Air Freight – Within Canada, and to and from the U.S.  
and Puerto Rico
NON-GUARANTEED SERVICE

  * Includes Puerto Rico and only the states of Washington (WA) and Oregon (OR).

Notes:
– Some shipments to and from certain locations may require additional time in transit.
– Door-to-door delivery for shipments of more than 150 lb or 68 kg.
– All of the rates above are per pound and minimum charges are per shipment unless otherwise specified.
– All rates are in Canadian dollars.
– �AM, PM, B1, B2 and B3 points are defined by the current version of UPS Supply Chain Solutions® Quick Zip program, available at https://www.ups.com/us/en/supplychain/tools/quickzip.  

UPS Supply Chain Solutions service points are subject to change without prior notice.
– Air Freight shipments are subject to UPS Air Freight Terms and Conditions of Contract for UPS Air Freight Services in the United States, Canada, and International.
– UPS Canada zone guides can be found on ups.com/rates/ca.

Canada Origin

Weight
Breaks (lb) Shipments within Canada Destination: U.S. 48 Contiguous States PR/WA/

OR* AK/HI

UPS Next Day Air® Freight NGS

For UPS zone information, refer to UPS Canada zone guides at ups.com/rates/ca for UPS Express®. For UPS zone information, refer to UPS Canada zone guides at ups.com/rates/ca for UPS 
Express to the U.S.

 Zones 400 401 402 403 404 405 406 407 408 409 410 411 412 481 482 483 484 485 486 487 487

151– 499 $1.99 $2.20 $2.23 $4.18 $6.26 $7.99 $8.24 $9.04 $9.17 $9.28 $9.31 $9.35 $9.41 $9.01 $9.05 $9.06 $9.08 $9.13 $9.17 $9.22 $9.22

500 –999 $1.98 $2.14 $2.19 $4.11 $6.13 $7.86 $8.05 $8.87 $8.98 $9.06 $9.09 $9.19 $9.23 $8.42 $8.52 $8.53 $8.57 $8.58 $8.59 $8.63 $8.63

1,000 –1,999 $1.93 $2.11 $2.14 $4.02 $5.98 $7.66 $7.88 $8.66 $8.75 $8.87 $8.92 $8.98 $9.04 $8.22 $8.32 $8.33 $8.35 $8.36 $8.42 $8.44 $8.44

2,000 or more $1.89 $2.07 $2.08 $3.92 $5.89 $7.49 $7.67 $8.44 $8.59 $8.66 $8.70 $8.75 $8.83 $8.02 $8.11 $8.12 $8.15 $8.18 $8.20 $8.23 $8.23

minimum 
charge $460.67 $486.71 $487.68 $564.96 $575.39 $691.83 $750.94 $823.92 $843.05 $855.24 $888.25 $895.23 $914.34 $969.17 $975.74 $980.67 $982.32 $983.97 $988.88 $992.15 $992.15

UPS 2nd Day Air® Freight NGS

For UPS zone information, refer to UPS Canada zone guides at ups.com/rates/ca for UPS Expedited®. For UPS zone information, refer to UPS Canada zone guides at ups.com/rates/ca for UPS 
Expedited to the U.S.

 Zones 300 301 302 303 304 305 306 307 308 309 310 311 312 381 382 383 384 385 386 387 387

151– 499 $1.72 $1.92 $1.96 $3.67 $5.47 $6.99 $7.22 $7.93 $8.02 $8.10 $8.17 $9.17 $9.21 $6.04 $6.15 $6.27 $6.35 $6.42 $6.44 $6.47 $6.47

500 –999 $1.70 $1.88 $1.92 $3.59 $5.39 $6.85 $7.05 $7.75 $7.87 $7.98 $8.01 $9.01 $9.04 $5.90 $6.03 $6.12 $6.23 $6.28 $6.31 $6.34 $6.34

1,000 –1,999 $1.68 $1.87 $1.88 $3.51 $5.25 $6.71 $6.87 $7.57 $7.67 $7.79 $7.81 $8.80 $8.83 $5.75 $5.86 $5.99 $6.04 $6.11 $6.14 $6.16 $6.16

2,000 or more $1.67 $1.84 $1.87 $3.45 $5.13 $6.55 $6.75 $7.37 $7.50 $7.58 $7.61 $8.59 $8.60 $5.59 $5.74 $5.79 $5.89 $5.98 $5.99 $6.00 $6.00

minimum 
charge $261.67 $288.20 $289.97 $553.38 $565.74 $677.12 $733.71 $806.17 $825.62 $837.99 $869.83 $876.89 $898.09 $674.97 $690.00 $701.68 $713.39 $720.08 $721.76 $723.42 $723.42

UPS 3 Day Freight® NGS

For UPS zone information, refer to UPS Canada zone guides at ups.com/rates/ca for UPS Standard®. For UPS zone information, refer to UPS Canada zone guides at ups.com/rates/ca for UPS 
Standard to the U.S.

 Zones 200 201 202 203 204 205 206 207 208 209 210 211 212 241 242 243 244 245 246 247 247

151– 499 $1.59 $1.76 $1.77 $3.33 $4.97 $6.34 $6.51 $7.13 $7.24 $7.34 $7.37 $8.24 $8.39 $4.41 $4.45 $4.46 $4.51 $4.60 $4.63 $4.69
For services 

to AK/HI, UPS 
Next Day Air 
Freight NGS 
and UPS 2nd 

Day Air Freight 
NGS are 

available.

500 –999 $1.57 $1.74 $1.76 $3.26 $4.87 $6.23 $6.39 $6.93 $7.10 $7.18 $7.23 $8.02 $8.15 $4.31 $4.32 $4.35 $4.37 $4.46 $4.52 $4.59

1,000 –1,999 $1.55 $1.73 $1.74 $3.17 $4.76 $6.06 $6.25 $6.78 $6.95 $7.01 $7.06 $7.90 $7.99 $4.21 $4.24 $4.27 $4.29 $4.35 $4.40 $4.41

2,000 or more $1.51 $1.69 $1.73 $3.09 $4.68 $5.94 $6.08 $6.67 $6.79 $6.84 $6.86 $7.68 $7.77 $3.98 $4.06 $4.09 $4.10 $4.17 $4.21 $4.26

minimum 
charge $235.77 $279.20 $280.18 $498.92 $570.21 $683.05 $746.41 $809.43 $835.53 $845.41 $881.02 $882.13 $902.82 $496.87 $498.97 $502.03 $503.58 $513.13 $518.74 $524.52

For more information on Air Freight services, please visit https://www.ups.com/ca/en/supplychain/home (or call 
1-800-714-8779 for UPS Express Critical®). For value-added services and additional charges for Air Freight – Within 
Canada, and to and from the U.S. and Puerto Rico, please visit ups.com/rates/ca.
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